SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

Above models include an in-built single pole thermostat that models can be easily field converted to accept a line voltage (240V/25Amp) remote thermostat
Consult factory for remote thermostat models, minimum order restrictions apply
Ordering Information -  Built-In Thermostat Models
MODEL UPC
MAX
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP1230-1-S2-MB-T 70439 2850-1900-950 9,727 1 120 23.8 - 7.9 385 23°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2005-1-S2-MB-T 70440 5000-4000-3600-2900-1450-950  17,060 1 208 24.0 - 4.6 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2406-1-S2-MB-T 70441 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4.0 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2706-1-S2-MB-T 70442 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 1 277 20.6 - 3.4 385 33°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2005-3MP-S2-MB-T 70443 5000-2900-2200 17,060 1-3** 208 13.9 - 6.1 385 47°F-23°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3MP-S2-MB-T 70444 5700-2850 19,454 1-3** 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 47°F-8°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP4806-3MP-S2-MB-T 70445 5700-2850 19,454 1-3** 480*** 6.9 - 3.4 385 49°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V  27 - 277V

A
24
B
06
C
-1
D
-MB
F
-S2
E
-T
G
Optional Field-Installed Control Kit
KBP-HFD-KIT 70470 KBP Heat/Fan/Disconnect Switch, 120-277V, Field Installed Kit
KBP-480HFD-KIT 70551 KBP Heat/Fan/Disconnect Switch, 480V, 2P-3P, Field Installed Kit
KBP-S2-T 70562 Single Pole In-Built Replacement Thermostat Kit
KBP-S2-SMB 70570 Optional Swivel Mounting Bracket
KBP-S2-MB 70571 Replacement Universal Mounting Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTIONUPC